

BID TABS  
PROJECT 15-1124 NASH PARK OUTFALL  
BID DATE: SEPTEMBER 7, 2016

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	A.W. Oakes & Son Racine, WI		Genesis Excavators Kenosha, WI		The Wanasek Corp Burlington, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,460.00	\$16,460.00	\$14,470.00	\$14,470.00
2	Silt Fence	225	LF	\$3.00	\$675.00	\$4.80	\$1,080.00	\$3.16	\$711.00
3	Inlet Sediment Guards	4	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$157.00	\$628.00	\$110.00	\$440.00
4	Replace Storm Manhole w/4' x 5' Storm Structure, Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$14,585.00	\$14,585.00	\$13,125.00	\$13,125.00	\$19,100.00	\$19,100.00
5	48-Inch Storm Manhole, Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$5,550.00	\$5,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$3,457.00	\$3,457.00
6	Replace Inlet Frame and Grade	1	EA	\$855.00	\$855.00	\$1,231.00	\$1,231.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
7	24-Inch RCP Class III Storm Sewer	174	LF	\$176.00	\$30,624.00	\$102.00	\$17,748.00	\$194.00	\$33,756.00
8	12-Inch RCP Class III Storm Sewer	10	LF	\$265.00	\$2,650.00	\$320.00	\$3,200.00	\$314.00	\$3,140.00
9	24-Inch Concrete End Section	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,614.00	\$1,614.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
10	Medium Rip Rap	15	CY	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$183.50	\$2,752.50	\$130.00	\$1,950.00
11	Erosion Mat	200	SY	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.55	\$710.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
12	Excavation Below Subgrade	35	CY	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$113.00	\$3,955.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00
13	Remove & Replace HES Concrete Pavement, Integral Curb & Base Course	140	SY	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$188.00	\$26,320.00	\$145.00	\$20,300.00
14	Remove & Replace 4-Inch Concrete Sidewalk	100	SF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$16.40	\$1,640.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
15	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	325	SY	\$10.00	\$3,250.00	\$19.00	\$6,175.00	\$7.00	\$2,275.00
Bid Total				\$95,639.00		\$99,188.50		\$107,824.00	

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	DK Contractors Pleasant Prairie, WI		Ray Hintz, Inc. Caledonia, WI		Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$13,745.00	\$13,745.00	\$18,360.00	\$18,360.00		
2	Silt Fence	225	LF	\$5.00	\$1,125.00	\$5.62	\$1,264.50		
3	Inlet Sediment Guards	4	EA	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$153.00	\$612.00		
4	Replace Storm Manhole w/4' x 5' Storm Structure, Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$17,415.00	\$17,415.00	\$17,580.00	\$17,580.00		
5	48-Inch Storm Manhole, Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$8,684.00	\$8,684.00		
6	Replace Inlet Frame and Grade	1	EA	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$1,836.00	\$1,836.00		
7	24-Inch RCP Class III Storm Sewer	174	LF	\$160.00	\$27,840.00	\$197.80	\$34,417.20		
8	12-Inch RCP Class III Storm Sewer	10	LF	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$125.50	\$1,255.00		
9	24-Inch Concrete End Section	1	EA	\$2,640.00	\$2,640.00	\$896.00	\$896.00		
10	Medium Rip Rap	15	CY	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$220.00	\$3,300.00		
11	Erosion Mat	200	SY	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.10	\$1,020.00		
12	Excavation Below Subgrade	35	CY	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$98.50	\$3,447.50		
13	Remove & Replace HES Concrete Pavement, Integral Curb & Base Course	140	SY	\$189.00	\$26,460.00	\$127.50	\$17,850.00		
14	Remove & Replace 4-Inch Concrete Sidewalk	100	SF	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$14.42	\$1,442.00		
15	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	325	SY	\$15.00	\$4,875.00	\$6.12	\$1,989.00		
Bid Total				\$112,330.00		\$113,953.20			